Avant 24W lyskaster, sort

570632405v2

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Farge kabel

Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler

570632405v2
7070952124478
|

66

251

17

4.5

150

2.04

10

Sort

foggy

Sort

Aluminium
Tempered Glass
85-265V AC

AC

50

60

Ikke dimbar

40

NOR

Lyskilde 24W Cree LED 1209, 4000K - 2515Im/CRI>80 § B
Lyskilde Creee SMD2835 | l
Lysfarge (K) 4000 . pra
CRI> 80

Stralevinkel 120

Vinklingsgrad maks. 90

Forbruk (system) (W) 24

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w) 104.8
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